
First Day and Last
8/30/2023, projected last day 6/18/2024

M T W Th Fr M Tu W Th Fr M Tu W Th Fr  THE SCHOOL DAY RUNS 8:40a.m.-3:10p.m.

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 1st Quarter ends: Monday November 6  (46 days)

7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 2nd Quarter ends: Wednesday January 24  (46 days)

14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 3rd Quarter ends: Friday April 5  (46 days) 

21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 4th Quarter ends:  Tuesday June 18  (Total 183)

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Projected last day of school is Tuesday, June 18th

2 20 20 ** June 20-28 potential make up days

Cumulative School Days: 2 Cumulative School Days: 22 Cumulative School Days: 42 Important Dates

NO SCHOOL - FULL STAFF

M Tu W Th Fr M Tu W Th Fr M Tu W Th Fr PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAYS

1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5 Monday, Tuesday August 28,29;    Wednesday Oct. 25

6 7 8 9 10 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 Tuesday March 12;   Tuesday April 2 (RIDE mandate)

13 14 15 16 17 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19  PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES - NO SCHOOL-11-7-2023

20 21 22 23 24 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 NO SCHOOL : HOLIDAY AND SCHOOL VACATIONS

27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 29 30 31 Monday, September 4: Labor Day

18 16 21 Monday, October 9: Columbus/Indigenous People's Day

Cumulative School Days: 60 Cumulative School Days: 76 Cumulative School Days: 97 Monday, November 13: Veteran's Day

Thursday, Friday November  23, 24: Thanksgiving Break

M Tu W Th Fr M Tu W Th Fr M Tu W Th Fr December 25, Monday to January 1: Holiday Recess

1 2 1 1 2 3 4 5 Monday, January 15: Martin Luther King Jr. Day

5 6 7 8 9 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 February 19-23: Winter Recess

12 13 14 15 16 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 April 15-19 :Spring Recess

19 20 21 22 23 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 Monday May 27 : Memorial Day

26 27 28 29 25 26 27 28 29 29 30 Wednesday June 19: Juneteenth

16 20 16 AFTER SCHOOL EVENTS 

Cumulative School Days: 113 Cumulative School Days: 133 Cumulative School Days: 149 Parent Orientation Thursday September 14  (6-8 pm)

Open House for New Families Thursday February 15 (6:30-8 pm)

May June Kindergarten Orientation Thursday June 6 (Time 3:45pm)

M Tu W Th Fr M Tu W Th Fr After School Certified Teacher Professional Development :

1 2 3 3 4 5 6 7
Thursdays:    9/28;   12/7;   2/1;   5/16

6 7 8 9 10 10 11 12 13 14 MEETING DATES TO BE ANNOUNCED

13 14 15 16 17 17 18 19 20 21 School Improvement Team (SIT)

20 21 22 23 24 24 25 26 27 28 Health and Wellness Committee

27 28 29 30 31 Board of Trustees

22 12 Local Advisory Committee

Cumulative School Days: 171 Cumulative School Days: 183 (revised June 5, 2023)

February March April

KINGSTON HILL ACADEMY - SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024
August September October

November December January

Kingston Hill Academy's Board of 
Trustees create it

 calendar based on recommendation 
from the RI Dept. of Education . We 

acknowledge families have 
commitments based on family and 

faith and are committed to working 
with you in a respectful way to meet 

your needs.


